

## **Long Island Growers Market Insurance Information**

TOWN INSURANCE INFORMATION ALL MUST HAVE ONE MILLION DOLLARS OF PRODUCT LIABILITY AND ONE MILLION DOLLARS OF LIABILITY AS WELL YOU MUST LIST EACH TOWN FOR ADDITIONAL INSURED

EACH MARKET YOU DO MUST HAVE A SEPARATE CERTIFICATE FOR THE LONG ISLAND GROWERS MARKET NAMING US AS ADDITIONAL INSURED, LISTING THE MARKET ON EACH CERTIFICATE AND NAMING THE LONG ISLAND GROWER MARKET AS CERTIFICATE HOLDER

## TO READ CERTIFICATE HOLDER:

THE LONG ISLAND GROWERS MARKET LLC 35870 MAIN ROAD ORIENT NY 11957

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATING BOX: TOWN OF ISLIP IS INCLUDED AS ADDITIONAL INSURED FOR THE FARMERS MARKET

CERTIFICATE HOLDER TOWN OF ISLIP ISLIP TOWN HALL 655 MAIN STREET NY 11751 FAX 631-665 0961

**DESCRIPTIPON OF OPERATIONS** 

PATCHOUGE VILLAGE IS INCLUDED ADDITIONAL INSURED FOR THE FARMERS MARKET CERTIFICATE HOLDER; PATCHOGUE VILLLAGE 14 BAKER STREET PATCHOUGE NY 11772

FAX: 631-475-4314 ATTN: TOWN CLERK

VILLAGE OF ROCKVILLE CENTER IS INCLUDED AS ADDITIONAL INSURED FOR THE FARMERS MARKET CERTIFICATE HOLDER;
VILLAGE OF ROCKVILLE CENTRE
ONE COLLAGE PLACE
PO BOX 950

ROCKVILLE CENTRE NY 11571-095

FAX: 516-678-9225 ATTN: TOWN CLERK NASSAU COUNTY IS INCLUDED AS ADDITIONAL INSURED FOR THE LONG ISLAND GROWERS MARKET LOCATION CHRISTOPHER MORLEY PARK IN ROSLYN NY 11501

CERTIFICATE HOLDER;

**NASSAU COUNTY** 

**COUNTY OF NASSAU** 

1550 FRANKLIN AVE

MINEOLA NY 11501

EMAIL: KBECKHARDRAVNER@NASSAUCOUNTYNY.GOV

NASSAU COUNTY IS INCLUDE AS ADDITIONAL INSURED FOR THE GARDEN CITY FARMERS MARKET 101 COUNTY SEAT DRIVE MINEOLA NY 11501

**CERTIFICATE HOLDER:** 

**NASSAU COUNTY** 

1550 FRANKLIN AVE

MINEOLA NY 11501

EMAIL: KBECKHARDRAVNER@NASSAUCOUNTYNY.GOV

SEAFORD FARMERS MARKET

THE TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD

LONG ISLAND RAIL ROAD AND THE MTA ARE INCLUDED AS ADDITIONAL INSURE FOR THE FARMERS MARKET

CERTIFICATE HOLDER;

TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD

**360 FRONT STREET** 

**HEMPSTEAD NY 11550** 

FAX: 516-489-0794

ATTN: ROSE

## **NEW HYDE PARK FARMERS MARKET**

TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD AND ALL APPOINTED AND ELECTED OFFICIALS EMPLOYEES ND VOLUNTEERS ARE HEREBY NAMED AS ADDITIONAL INSURED ON A PRIMARY BASIS AND NON CONTRIBUTORY BASIS WITH A WAVIER OF SUBROGATION IN FLAVOR OF THE ADDITIONAL INSURED.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER;

TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD

20 PLANDOME ROAD

MANHASSET NY 11030